Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co.，Ltd
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation.  Version: A/9  Date: 2024-11-29   Page 1 of 9
DC/DC Converter
PFD20-XXSXXA3C2(-XXX) Series
Typical Features
◆ Wide input voltage range (4:1), Output Power 20W
◆ Efficiency up to 91%(Typ.)
◆ Stand-by Power Consumption 0.1W (Typ.)

(%)
@full load
Nom. Range
Vo
(VDC)
Io(mA)
Max/Min
Full
Load
No
Load
(uF)
Max
Typ. Max Min Typ
CE
PFD20-18S3V3A3(C)2 24 9-36 3.3 5000/0 781 33 10000 50 100 86 88
PFD20-18S05A3(C)2 24 9-36 5 4000/0 926 33 5000 50 100 88 90
PFD20-18S09A3(C)2 24 9-36 9 2222/0 926 33 3000 50 100 88 90
PFD20-18S12A3(C)2 24 9-36 12 1667/0 926 5 1000 50 100 88 90
PFD20-18S15A3(C)2 24 9-36 15 1333/0 926 5 800 50 100 88 90
PFD20-18S24A3(C)2 24 9-36 24 833/0 915 5 500 50 100 89 91
-- PFD20-18S18A3(C)2  24 9-36 18 1111/0 936 5 600 50 100 87 89
-- PFD20-18S28A3(C)2 24 9-36 28 714/0 915 5 500 50 100 89 91
CE
PFD20-36S3V3A3(C)2 48 18-75 3.3 5000/0 390 17 10000 50 100 86 88
PFD20-36S05A3(C)2 48 18-75 5 4000/0 463 17 5000 50 100 88 90
PFD20-36S09A3(C)2 48 18-75 9 2222/0 463 17 3000 50 100 88 90
PFD20-36S12A3(C)2 48 18-75 12 1667/0 457 5 1000 50 100 88 91
PFD20-36S15A3(C)2 48 18-75 15 1333/0 457 5 800 50 100 88 91
PFD20-36S24A3(C)2 48 18-75 24 833/0 457 5 500 50 100 88 91
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co.，Ltd
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation.  Version: A/9  Date: 2024-11-29   Page 2 of 9
DC/DC Converter
PFD20-XXSXXA3C2(-XXX) Series